stem. ASB REQUISITION

Unified School District
Connecting students to their future

Middle School - Please attach your Student Body Meeting Minutes.

FOLLOW THE REQUIREMENTS AT THE BOTTOM OF THIS PAGE BEFORE SUBMITTING TO DISTRICT OFFICE.

Check one: Check Purchase Order Student Refund
School Name: Date:
Vendor Name: Account #:
Address: Account Name:
City, State, Zip: Account Balance: $

Description of Purchase:

$
Principal's Pre-Approval Signature Date Not to Exceed

Quantity Item Description Unit Price Total Price
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Subtotal: 0
REQUIREMENTS: Shipping:

Check to a Vendor: Attach the invoice. Sales Tax:

PO for a Vendor: Attach the quote or contract if amount due is included. Total: 0

Field Trips: Attach invoice AND Field Trip Request form.

Reimbursement Check: Attach receipts.

*All receipts must be legible, itemized, and show method of payment.

*New vendors require a W-9 for tax purposes before payment can be processed.

Requestor:

Print Name Signature Date
Principal:

Print Name Signature Date
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